
2025 OGA Membership As of:  

LAST FIRST HOME CELL ADDRESS CITY ZIP CODE EMAIL CERTIFIED
2025 
Badge

1 Adair Jane  664-6446 2016 Timberview Dr Edmond 73013 janedadair@sbcglobal.net P

Purple

2 Adams Marie 943-6222 496-3330 3309 NW 43 St OKC 73112 marieadamsokc@gmail.com C

Black

3 Anglin Peggy 728-3396 371-9045 6529 Chelsey Ln OKC 73132 anglin@swbell.net C

Purple

4 Arndt Monica 699-2600 201 S Oak Ave Chandler 74834 arndtmonica@yahoo.com P

Blue

5 Atkinson Martha 741-6812 596-6121 11129 SE 89 St OKC 73150 marthaatk@gmail.com P

Platinum

6 Atkinson Debra 230-0736 309 Country Club Circle MWC 73110 zaned577@gmail.com N-Nov25
Green

7 Bell Norma 760-4262 11649 Teton Rd OKC 73162 mbell46@cox.net N 2-25
Green

8 Biltz Valerie 990-3234 3240 Brush Creek Rd OKC 73120 vwbiltz07@gmail.com C

Red

9 Bolding KaTinka 623-9065 3812 Leesa Lane Edmond 73013 kbolding70@gmail.com P

Red

10 Buchert Dana 826-2161 10404 Lester Ln OKC 73139 drbkwb@gmail.com C

Platinum

11 Butler Tammy 206-397-2600 1300 NW 113th OKC 73114 tbutler@tamrodinc.com N-April 25
Green

12 Canales Barbie 832-692-3399 308 W Platt Drive Yukon 73099 barbiecanales@gmail.com New Mem 10/24
Green

13 Davis Marilyn 519-3167 11612 Haven Way OKC 73120 marilyndavis456@gmail.com R

Green

14 Dean Debbie 249-9498 11321S Hiwassea Rd OKC 74163 oktheny@yahoo.com N-Dec 25
  Green

15 Dixon Lillian 341-2484 830-4649 19200 N Council Rd Edmond 73012 cardinalcreekfarm@gmail.com P

Gold

16 Drab Ted 330-9974 208 Hanover Drive Edmond 73034 theo.drab@okstate.edu C

Red

17 Eisner Julia 840-5436 209-7428 7311 Nichols Rd Nichols Hills 73120 eisner491@yahoo.com C

Red

18 Ellis Shirley 596-2055 2732 Century Dr. Edmod 73013 skellis2732@gmail.com New Mem 3/25
Green

19 Enloe Kathryn 367-4845 4906 N Asbury Ave Bethany 73008 calico45@icloud.com C

Green

20 Green Pam 830-1451 104 S Trail Ridge Rd Edmond 73012 pjgreen1948@yahoo.com P

Platinum

21 Griffiths Athena 788-7387 12399 Elizabeth Dr. Midwest City 73120 athenaKta@yahoo.com N-Oct 25
Green

22 Hedges Rona 918-978-9956 4616 NW 25 Pl OKC 73127 ronahedges@cox.net R

Green

23 Horner Janet 262-6240 201-8044 616 SW 26 St El Reno 73036 jchorner12@yahoo.com C

Gold

24 Horner Martin 262-6240 616 SW 26 St El Reno 73036 mfhorner@cox.net C

Black

25 Howard Derral 761-2626 3901 E Fairview Dr Del City 73115 dlhoward1952@gmail.com C

Diamond
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26 Hughes Lynette 317-674-2014 2016 N. Peniel Ave Bethany 73008 klipplynette@gmail.com N-June 25
Green

27 Hulings Marcus 642-0464 4207 NW 48 Street OKC 73112 marcushulings@sbcglobal.net C

Black

28 Jackson Jana 795-4075 1420 S Czech Hall Rd, Unit H Yukon 73099 janaj0601@gmail.com C

Blue

29 Jordan Barbara 354-6876 202-4961 12825 SW 25 St Yukon 73099 bjordan2@cox.net C

Diamond

30 Kate Patti 843-7941 227-6912 2413 NW 55 Pl OKC 73112 pakate24@cox.net P

Platinum

31 Kinney Barbara 414-5370 1101 Colchester Ter Edmond 73034 bskinney@proton.me New Mem 2-25
Green

32 Leonard Linda 394-0658 PO Box 1241 Bethany 73008 lfl123@cox.net C

Diamond

33 Lippel Jacque 812-5939 4400 Rock Canyon Rd Edmond 73003 vhsosuocu@sbcglobal.net R

Red

34 Lowery Irma 733-0994 361-1637 9824 Crest Dr MWC 73130 ilowery1@yahoo.com C

Black

35 Luther Debra 990-1974 2300 N.W. 26 St. OKC 73109 dddluther@gmail.com N-Oct 25
Green

36 Marshall Debbi 830-7647 8325 NW 128 Cir OKC 73142 debrajmar@gmail.com C

Red

37 Mathews Cristina 488-5332 6508 Bent Wood Drive OKC 73169 cristina8806@gmail.com N-Nov25
 Green

38 McClain Gwen 524-7951 595-7919 2648 NW 15 St OKC 73107 gwentrz@aol.com C

Gold

39 McCune Patty 943-5188 412-0755 3445 NW 19 St OKC 73107 pattydarrell@sbcglobal.net C

Gold

40 McGuire Mary 388-9797 3609 NW 72 St OKC 73116 marymcguire018@gmail.com C

Black

41 Michalski Anne 722-5784 570-8794 10705 Cecilia Dr OKC 73162 aemichal97@gmail.com C

Platinum

42 Montez Rose 737-7788 570-0516 116 E Blossom Dr MWC 73110 rmontez@cox.net C

Platinum

43 Mummery Fran 918-292-9253 9701 Southern Oaks Dr. Midwest City 73120 franmummery@gmail.com P
Black

44 Pace Resa 340-7992 205-9966 1525 Concord Lane Edmond 73003 resagrpace@gmail.com C

Black

45 Poole David 684-1790 1840 NW 56th OKC 73118 xj6jaguar.5081@gmail.com C

Red

46 Powers Beverly 973-4139 3209 Farmers Market Way Edmond 73034 beverlypowers23@gmail.com C

Red

47 Prestwood Jan 990-8584 4808 NW 33 St OKC 73122 jmosjp@cox.net C

Purple

48 Pugh Daniel 249-8758 23505 Jones Rd N.W. Calumet 73014 drpugh@pldi.net R

Green

49 Rose Stacey 519-4488 3641 Quail Creek Road OKC 73120 okcroses@swbell.net C

Black

50 Ruston Jeannie  361-9806 1001 Kingston Blvd Edmond 73034 jeannie.ruston@gmail.com C

Purple
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51 Sawaya Tyng 601-1868 219-2608 10817 NW 95 Street Yukon 73099 janhit@hotmail.com C Black

52 Scurlock Kathy 219-0634 3333 NW 20 OKC 73019 kascurlock55@gmail.com New Mem 10/24
Green

53 Shannon Debbie 204-6462 11800 Barton Drive OKC 73120 debshannon57@gmail.com C

Black

54 Smith Ryan 580-695-9441 3141 Bedford Falls Dr Edmond 73034 ryanw.smith100@gmail.com C

Black

55 Snyder Amy 831-0692 10713 N McKinley Ave OKC 73114 amysnyder@gmail.com N-Nov25
Green

56 St John Debbie 354-4246 818-1908 1001 S Second Street Yukon 73099 stjodul@cox.net / debbiestjohn@gmail.comN 1-25
Green

57 Stapleton Curtis 496-5728 14685 Flint Drive Yukon 73099 curtis.stapleton591@gmail.com New Mem 8/24
Green

58 Stapleton Nancy 326-7050 14685 Flint Drive Yukon 73099 nancyl.stapleton@gmail.com New Mem 8/24
Green

59 Terry Jannell 619-948-0463 7000 N Cherokee Crossing W Warr Acres 73132 jannellterry@gmail.com R

Green

60 Thompson Ann 615-1756 2500 Rambling Road Edmond 73025 athompson162@att.net P
Red

61 Tidwell Janis 942-2664 206-9778 3109 Windsor Blvd OKC 73122 jltidwell@cox.net C

Red

62 Trokey Peggy 501-952-6165 11272 East St. Yukon 73099 peggytrokey@yahoo.com N -Aug 25
Green

63 Weintraub Cheri 945-0171 740-5700 3120 Tudor Rd OKC 73122 cgweintraub@gmail.com C

Purple

64 White Pat 414-0446 1114 Larchmont Lane Nichols Hills 73116 whitep23@yahoo.com C

Blue

65 Wilson Vickie 740-7519 12716 Carriage Way OKC 73142 rvwilson001@gmail.com C

Black

66 Wilson Schroeder 348-5032 1005 Janna's Trail Edmond 73012 schroeder@cyberphysics.com C

Diamond

67 Wood Ana 714-309-1031 8516 Jenny Lane OKC 73135 danandanawood@gmail.com R - April 25
Green

68 Wood Nanci 420-6729 2504 S Fort Reno Rd El Reno 73036 nancirn@yahoo.com R

Black

69 Zahl Charlie 264-3548 3316 NW 22 St. OKC 73107 charles.zahl@gmail.com N-Oct 25
Green

70

71
72
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